
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Armidale City Gymnastics Aadabjit Saini Freehand 15 BRONZE Ball 16.2 BRONZE

Armidale City Gymnastics Audrey Groger Freehand 22 SILVER Ball 23 GOLD

Armidale City Gymnastics Lily Riley Freehand 23.4 GOLD Ball 26 GOLD

Ascham School Alexandra Dimos Freehand 21 SILVER Ball 19 SILVER

Ascham School Amel Zhang Freehand 19.75 SILVER Ball 17.75 SILVER

Ascham School Chloe Lin Freehand 18.75 SILVER Ball 15 BRONZE

Ascham School Isabelle Chang Freehand 19.8 SILVER Ball 18.6 SILVER

Ascham School Jacqueline Yu Freehand 19 SILVER Ball 19 SILVER

Ascham School Karen Wu Freehand 0 BRONZE Ball 12.5 BRONZE

Ascham School Liane Yung Freehand 18 SILVER Ball 15.4 BRONZE

Ascham School Marilynn Boykin Freehand 19.2 SILVER Ball 19.4 SILVER

Ascham School Paris Han Freehand 20 SILVER Ball 18.5 SILVER

Aurora Gymnastics Alice Nguyen Freehand 19.6 SILVER Ball 21.4 SILVER

Aurora Gymnastics Elsie Zhou Freehand 19 SILVER Ball 18.5 SILVER

Aurora Gymnastics Inga Tontegode Freehand 19.75 SILVER Ball 18.25 SILVER

Aurora Gymnastics Ivy Zhou Freehand 24.4 GOLD Ball 26.4 GOLD

Aurora Gymnastics Saira Heer Freehand 23.25 GOLD Ball 23.5 GOLD

Aurora Gymnastics Yeva Koroleva Freehand 22 SILVER Ball 23.25 GOLD

Central West Gymsports  Isabella Dowell Freehand 20.25 SILVER Ball 19.25 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Alexandra Marchan Freehand 20.4 SILVER Ball 24.8 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Annie Yin Freehand 23 GOLD Ball 24 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Bella Dong Freehand 19.8 SILVER Ball 23 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Charlotte Liang Freehand 26.4 GOLD Ball 24.4 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Emma Smith Freehand 16 BRONZE Ball 18.2 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Nidhi Madhu Freehand 19.6 SILVER Ball 23 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Audrey Tita Freehand 26.5 GOLD Ball 21.75 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Charlotte Chi Freehand 24.4 GOLD Ball 24.6 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Evelyn Ahern Freehand 26.6 GOLD Ball 27 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Katrina Wang Freehand 17 SILVER Ball 18.25 SILVER
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Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Lia Awada Freehand 23.2 GOLD Ball 23.8 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Luciana Mutluol Freehand 24.2 GOLD Ball 23 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Olivia Coutts Freehand 18 SILVER Ball 18.4 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Rachel Rodrigues Freehand 21.6 SILVER Ball 18.4 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Rinka Sargent Freehand 23.5 GOLD Ball 22.75 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Sienna Shen Freehand 24 GOLD Ball 22.75 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Abby Fung Freehand 23.2 GOLD Ball 24.8 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Alivia Yu Freehand 26.6 GOLD Ball 27.8 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Candice Li Freehand 18.4 SILVER Ball 16.8 BRONZE

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Charlie Rughani Freehand 22 SILVER Ball 25.4 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Charlotte Zhang Freehand 23.25 GOLD Ball 21.25 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Elise Ting Freehand 21.5 SILVER Ball 22.5 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Emma Lail Freehand 20.75 SILVER Ball 19.75 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Gwyneth Ngan Freehand 22.5 SILVER Ball 23.5 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Indie Arthur Freehand 18.8 SILVER Ball 19 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Jocelyn Luo Freehand 21.6 SILVER Ball 23.8 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Kaila Wang Freehand 21.5 SILVER Ball 22.25 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Keira Shao Freehand 24.4 GOLD Ball 25.2 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Maddison Rofe Freehand 22.25 SILVER Ball 24.75 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Muxi Li Freehand 22.25 SILVER Ball 22.75 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Rainnie Li Freehand 24 GOLD Ball 24.25 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Verena Yang Freehand 25.8 GOLD Ball 28 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Aurelia Tandradynata Freehand 23 GOLD Ball 23.25 GOLD

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Charlotte Ho Freehand 19.25 SILVER Ball 21.25 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Lily Denezis Freehand 24.25 GOLD Ball 20.75 SILVER

Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Sophia Acosta Freehand 22.5 SILVER Ball 21 SILVER

Miss Rhythmics Adalyn Xiong Freehand 25.5 GOLD Ball 25.5 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Celine Yan Freehand 23.25 GOLD Ball 23.25 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Charis  Lee Freehand 21.6 SILVER Ball 21.6 SILVER

Miss Rhythmics Emily Chu Freehand 24.75 GOLD Ball 26.75 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Eva Zhu Freehand 26.25 GOLD Ball 25 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Jasmine Shurunova Freehand 24.8 GOLD Ball 26 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Kate Wang Freehand 21.4 SILVER Ball 21.2 SILVER

Miss Rhythmics Katie  Cheng Freehand 21.2 SILVER Ball 23.2 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Lydia Wang Freehand 20.2 SILVER Ball 16.8 BRONZE

Miss Rhythmics Maddison Guo Freehand 23 GOLD Ball 27 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Melanie Zhang Freehand 23.2 GOLD Ball 23 GOLD



Miss Rhythmics Mila Yee Freehand 25 GOLD Ball 27.4 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Olivia Deng Freehand 22 SILVER Ball 26.5 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Olivia Dong Freehand 20.5 SILVER Ball 22.25 SILVER

Miss Rhythmics Rachael Herath Freehand 17.4 SILVER Ball 17.8 SILVER

Miss Rhythmics Vera Le Freehand 21.25 SILVER Ball 23.75 GOLD

Miss Rhythmics Yuyan Tian Freehand 21.8 SILVER Ball 25.4 GOLD

Northen Beaches Rhythmic Gymnastics Mila Davis Freehand 15.6 BRONZE Ball 15.8 BRONZE

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Alicia  Gong Freehand 25.4 GOLD Ball 24.6 GOLD

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Elena Zhou Freehand 19.75 SILVER Ball 20.75 SILVER

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Flora  Wu Freehand 23 GOLD Ball 20 SILVER

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Isabella Shi Freehand 20.6 SILVER Ball 21 SILVER

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Karen  Zeng Freehand 17.5 SILVER Ball 20 SILVER

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Lovy  Chen Freehand 25 GOLD Ball 23.5 GOLD

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Mia  Wang Freehand 20.4 SILVER Ball 20.2 SILVER

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Mia Lyu Freehand 22.8 SILVER Ball 23.4 GOLD

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Serena  Au Freehand 21 SILVER Ball 22.25 SILVER

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Sophie  Woo Freehand 26.75 GOLD Ball 22.25 SILVER

Roseville College Alina Zhang Freehand 19.6 SILVER Ball 19 SILVER

Roseville College Arrena Gao Freehand 24.5 GOLD Ball 24 GOLD

Roseville College Audrey Zhang Freehand 21 SILVER Ball 21 SILVER

Roseville College Ellie Wang Freehand 22.25 SILVER Ball 26.25 GOLD

Roseville College Janice Zhuo Freehand 25.4 GOLD Ball 27 GOLD

Roseville College Myra Jain Freehand 19.75 SILVER Ball 20.5 SILVER

Roseville College Raelene Liu Freehand 20.2 SILVER Ball 25 GOLD



Rhythmic Gymnastics

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Alivia Yu 26.6 27.8 156.45 1
Team 1 Rainnie Li 24 24.25

0 0
Verena Yang 25.8 28

Miss Rhythmics Jasmine Shurunova 24.8 26 156.15 2
Team 1 Emily Chu 24.75 26.75

Mila Yee 25 27.4
Celine Yan 23.25 23.25
Adalyn Xiong 25.5 25.5

Miss Rhythmics Eva Zhu 26.25 25 153.15 3
Team 2 Olivia Deng 22 26.5

Kate Wang 21.4 21.2
Maddison Guo 23 27
Yuyan Tian 21.8 25.4

Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Evelyn Ahern 26.6 27 150.85 4
Team 2 Charlotte Chi 24.4 24.6

Audrey Tita 26.5 21.75
0 0

Roseville College Arrena Gao 24.5 24 149.4 5
Team 1 Audrey Zhang 21 21

Ellie Wang 22.25 26.25
Janice Zhuo 25.4 27

0 0
Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Sophie  Woo 26.75 22.25 148.65 6
Bilby's Mia Lyu 22.8 23.4

Alicia  Gong 25.4 24.6
Elena Zhou 19.75 20.75
Lovy  Chen 25 23.5

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Abby Fung 23.2 24.8 146.8 7
Team 3 Charlie Rughani 22 25.4

Indie Arthur 18.8 19
Jocelyn Luo 21.6 23.8
Keira Shao 24.4 25.2

Aurora Gymnastics Saira Heer 23.25 23.5 142.8 8
Team 1 Yeva Koroleva 22 23.25

Ivy Zhou 24.4 26.4
0 0
0 0

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Bella Dong 19.8 23 140.6 9
Team 1 Charlotte Liang 26.4 24.4

Annie Yin 23 24
0 0
0 0

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Muxi Li 22.25 22.75 139 10
Team 2 Gwyneth Ngan 22.5 23.5

Charlotte Zhang 23.25 21.25
Maddison Rofe 22.25 24.75

0 0
Miss Rhythmics Melanie Zhang 23.2 23 136.35 11
Team 3 Vera Le 21.25 23.75

Charis  Lee 21.6 21.6
Katie  Cheng 21.2 23.2

0 0
Le Ray Gymnastics Academy Sophia Acosta 22.5 21 135.25 12

Lily Denezis 24.25 20.75
Charlotte Ho 19.25 21.25
Aurelia Tandradynata 23 23.25

Ball Team Total RankTeam Name Team Members Freehand
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0 0
Le Ray Gymnastics @ PLC Rachel Rodrigues 21.6 18.4 133.75 13
Team 3 Sienna Shen 24 22.75

Lia Awada 23.2 23.8
0 0
0 0

Pymble Rhythmic Gymnastics Serena  Au 21 22.25 128.25 14
Quokka's Isabella Shi 20.6 21

Flora  Wu 23 20
Karen  Zeng 17.5 20
Mia  Wang 20.4 20.2

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Ravenswood Elise Ting 21.5 22.5 128.25 14
Team 4 Emma Lail 20.75 19.75

Kaila Wang 21.5 22.25
Candice Li 18.4 16.8

0 0
Armidale City Gymnastics Aadabjit Saini 15 16.2 125.6 16
Silver Sparkles Lily Riley 23.4 26

Audrey Groger 22 23
0 0
0 0

Roseville College Alina Zhang 19.6 19 124.05 17
Team 2 Myra Jain 19.75 20.5

Raelene Liu 20.2 25
0 0
0 0

Le Ray Gymnastics @ Abbotsleigh Alexandra Marchan 20.4 24.8 122 18
Team 2 Emma Smith 16 18.2

Nidhi Madhu 19.6 23
0 0
0 0

Ascham School Paris Han 20 18.5 118.4 19
Red Team Alexandra Dimos 21 19

Isabelle Chang 19.8 18.6
Marilynn Boykin 19.2 19.4

0 0
Aurora Gymnastics Inga Tontegode 19.75 18.25 116.5 20
Team 2 Alice Nguyen 19.6 21.4

Elsie Zhou 19 18.5
0 0
0 0

Miss Rhythmics Rachael Herath 17.4 17.8 114.95 21
Team 4 Olivia Dong 20.5 22.25

Lydia Wang 20.2 16.8
0 0
0 0

Ascham School Chloe Lin 18.75 15 112.25 22
Blue Team Jacqueline Yu 19 19

Liane Yung 18 15.4
Amel Zhang 19.75 17.75

0 0
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